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Teams

1 Arkansas 821 -19 269 -11 277 -3 275 -5

2 Vanderbilt 822 -18 273 -7 267 -13 282 +2

3 TCU 830 -10 280 E 275 -5 275 -5

4 Florida State 831 -9 276 -4 277 -3 278 -2

5 Ole Miss 833 -7 270 -10 278 -2 285 +5

6 Michigan State 834 -6 282 +2 278 -2 274 -6

7 Kentucky 835 -5 281 +1 272 -8 282 +2

8 Alabama 837 -3 285 +5 278 -2 274 -6

9 Mississippi State 839 -1 276 -4 285 +5 278 -2

10 Ohio State 848 +8 286 +6 282 +2 280 E

11 Connecticut 850 +10 287 +7 281 +1 282 +2

12 Navy 871 +31 281 +1 298 +18 292 +12

Players

T1 Daniel Tolf Ole Miss [A] 201 -9 65 -5 65 -5 71 +1

T1 Michael Riebe Vanderbilt [A] 201 -9 66 -4 69 -1 66 -4

T1 Nathan Miller TCU [A] 201 -9 69 -1 66 -4 66 -4

4 Tyler Weaver Florida State [A] 202 -8 67 -3 70 E 65 -5

5 Ashton McCulloch Michigan State [A] 203 -7 70 E 65 -5 68 -2

6 Jackson Skinner Mississippi State [A] 204 -6 64 -6 70 E 70 E

T7 Wells Williams Vanderbilt [A] 205 -5 68 -2 67 -3 70 E

T7 Caleb Bond Michigan State [A] 205 -5 70 E 69 -1 66 -4

T7 Erich Fortlage Arkansas [A] 205 -5 66 -4 70 E 69 -1

T7 Thomas Curry Arkansas [IND] 205 -5 67 -3 69 -1 69 -1

T7 Jacob Settles Kentucky [A] 205 -5 71 +1 66 -4 68 -2

T12 William Jennings Alabama [A] 207 -3 70 E 69 -1 68 -2

T12 Niilo Maki-Petaja Arkansas [A] 207 -3 67 -3 67 -3 73 +3

T14 John Broderick Vanderbilt [A] 208 -2 68 -2 68 -2 72 +2

T14 Tom Fischer Ole Miss [A] 208 -2 71 +1 68 -2 69 -1

T14 Jack Schoenberger Kentucky [A] 208 -2 68 -2 68 -2 72 +2

T14 Jon Ed Steed Vanderbilt [IND] 208 -2 70 E 71 +1 67 -3

T14 Ryan Downes Vanderbilt [A] 208 -2 71 +1 63 -7 74 +4

T14 Gerardo Gomez Arkansas [A] 208 -2 68 -2 73 +3 67 -3

T14 Garrett Endicott Mississippi State [A] 208 -2 67 -3 72 +2 69 -1

T21 Bradley Sawka Connecticut [A] 209 -1 72 +2 70 E 67 -3

T21 Carson Brewer Florida State [A] 209 -1 67 -3 70 E 72 +2

T21 John Daly II Arkansas [A] 209 -1 71 +1 70 E 68 -2

T21 Chase Nevins Vanderbilt [IND] 209 -1 72 +2 70 E 67 -3

T21 Jack Bigham Florida State [A] 209 -1 72 +2 67 -3 70 E

T21 Cam Smith Arkansas [A] 209 -1 68 -2 70 E 71 +1

T21 Giedrius Mackelis Ohio State [IND] 209 -1 70 E 69 -1 70 E

T21 Lorenzo Pinili Michigan State [A] 209 -1 69 -1 71 +1 69 -1

T29 Chip Deegan Navy [A] 210 E 67 -3 70 E 73 +3

T29 Jack Vojtko Ohio State [A] 210 E 70 E 70 E 70 E

T29 Cameron Phillips Kentucky [IND] 210 E 67 -3 68 -2 75 +5

T29 Toby Wilt TCU [A] 210 E 71 +1 69 -1 70 E

T29 Cohen Trolio Ole Miss [A] 210 E 66 -4 71 +1 73 +3

T29 Charlie Wylie TCU [A] 210 E 71 +1 72 +2 67 -3

T29 Jack Mitchell Alabama [A] 210 E 73 +3 66 -4 71 +1
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T36 Sam Udovich TCU [A] 211 +1 69 -1 68 -2 74 +4

T36 Connor Goode Connecticut [A] 211 +1 69 -1 69 -1 73 +3

T38 Patrick McCann Florida State [IND] 212 +2 71 +1 73 +3 68 -2

T38 Ben Kelling Mississippi State [IND] 212 +2 69 -1 73 +3 70 E

T38 Jack Tarzy Navy [A] 212 +2 68 -2 70 E 74 +4

T38 Brycen Jones Alabama [A] 212 +2 69 -1 73 +3 70 E

T42 Wilmer Edero Florida State [IND] 213 +3 71 +1 69 -1 73 +3

T42 Jonathan Griz Alabama [A] 213 +3 73 +3 70 E 70 E

T42 Joe Wilson IV Ohio State [A] 213 +3 74 +4 70 E 69 -1

T45 Dain Richie Mississippi State [A] 214 +4 72 +2 72 +2 70 E

T45 Timotej Formanek Ohio State [A] 214 +4 70 E 74 +4 70 E

T45 Michael Crocker Alabama [IND] 214 +4 68 -2 74 +4 72 +2

T48 Jacob Lang Kentucky [A] 215 +5 68 -2 74 +4 73 +3

T48 Luke Powell Alabama [A] 215 +5 75 +5 74 +4 66 -4

T48 Cole Stockard Kentucky [A] 215 +5 74 +4 72 +2 69 -1

T48 Jack Whaley Florida State [A] 215 +5 70 E 70 E 75 +5

T48 Hudson Wilt TCU [IND] 215 +5 72 +2 67 -3 76 +6

T53 Caden Blanchette Connecticut [A] 216 +6 71 +1 69 -1 76 +6

T53 Collins Trolio Ole Miss [A] 216 +6 70 E 74 +4 72 +2

T53 Connor Brown Alabama [IND] 216 +6 73 +3 68 -2 75 +5

T56 Luke Coyle Kentucky [A] 217 +7 77 +7 66 -4 74 +4

T56 Drew Wilson Mississippi State [A] 217 +7 73 +3 71 +1 73 +3

T56 Julian Menser Michigan State [A] 217 +7 73 +3 73 +3 71 +1

T56 Brennan Korn Connecticut [IND] 217 +7 72 +2 70 E 75 +5

T56 Drew Jones Florida State [IND] 217 +7 73 +3 71 +1 73 +3

T56 Jack Beauchamp TCU [A] 217 +7 72 +2 73 +3 72 +2

T62 Vaughn Harber Ohio State [A] 218 +8 77 +7 70 E 71 +1

T62 Ugo Malcor Mississippi State [A] 218 +8 77 +7 72 +2 69 -1

T62 Finn Meister Ole Miss [IND] 218 +8 73 +3 73 +3 72 +2

T62 Lucas Acevedo Michigan State [A] 218 +8 73 +3 74 +4 71 +1

T62 Cameron Tankersley Ole Miss [A] 218 +8 69 -1 75 +5 74 +4

67 Will Hartman Vanderbilt [IND] 219 +9 68 -2 79 +9 72 +2

T68 Kai Jun Huang Connecticut [A] 220 +10 75 +5 73 +3 72 +2

T68 Tyler Sabo Ohio State [A] 220 +10 72 +2 72 +2 76 +6

T68 McCoy Biagioli Michigan State [IND] 220 +10 74 +4 72 +2 74 +4

T71 Carlos Astiazaran Vanderbilt [A] 221 +11 76 +6 69 -1 76 +6

T71 Andrew McLauchlan Florida State [A] 221 +11 77 +7 73 +3 71 +1

T73 Kaden Ausen Navy [A] 223 +13 72 +2 79 +9 72 +2

T73 Hudson Mitchell Navy [IND] 223 +13 77 +7 72 +2 74 +4

75 Matthew Costello Connecticut [A] 224 +14 75 +5 79 +9 70 E

76 Tristin Wisener Alabama [IND] 225 +15 72 +2 72 +2 81 +11

77 Ed Scott Navy [A] 229 +19 76 +6 80 +10 73 +3

78 Josh Durthaler Navy [A] 230 +20 74 +4 79 +9 77 +7
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1 Arkansas 821 269 277 275

T7 Erich Fortlage 205 -5 66 -4 70 E 69 -1

T12 Niilo Maki-Petaja 207 -3 67 -3 67 -3 73 +3

T14 Gerardo Gomez 208 -2 68 -2 73 +3 67 -3

T21 John Daly II 209 -1 71 +1 70 E 68 -2

T21 Cam Smith 209 -1 68 -2 70 E 71 +1

2 Vanderbilt 822 273 267 282

T1 Michael Riebe 201 -9 66 -4 69 -1 66 -4

T7 Wells Williams 205 -5 68 -2 67 -3 70 E

T14 John Broderick 208 -2 68 -2 68 -2 72 +2

T14 Ryan Downes 208 -2 71 +1 63 -7 74 +4

T71 Carlos Astiazaran 221 +11 76 +6 69 -1 76 +6

3 TCU 830 280 275 275

T1 Nathan Miller 201 -9 69 -1 66 -4 66 -4

T29 Toby Wilt 210 E 71 +1 69 -1 70 E

T29 Charlie Wylie 210 E 71 +1 72 +2 67 -3

T36 Sam Udovich 211 +1 69 -1 68 -2 74 +4

T56 Jack Beauchamp 217 +7 72 +2 73 +3 72 +2

4 Florida State 831 276 277 278

4 Tyler Weaver 202 -8 67 -3 70 E 65 -5

T21 Carson Brewer 209 -1 67 -3 70 E 72 +2

T21 Jack Bigham 209 -1 72 +2 67 -3 70 E

T48 Jack Whaley 215 +5 70 E 70 E 75 +5

T71 Andrew McLauchlan 221 +11 77 +7 73 +3 71 +1

5 Ole Miss 833 270 278 285

T1 Daniel Tolf 201 -9 65 -5 65 -5 71 +1

T14 Tom Fischer 208 -2 71 +1 68 -2 69 -1

T29 Cohen Trolio 210 E 66 -4 71 +1 73 +3

T53 Collins Trolio 216 +6 70 E 74 +4 72 +2

T62 Cameron Tankersley 218 +8 69 -1 75 +5 74 +4

6 Michigan State 834 282 278 274

5 Ashton McCulloch 203 -7 70 E 65 -5 68 -2

T7 Caleb Bond 205 -5 70 E 69 -1 66 -4

T21 Lorenzo Pinili 209 -1 69 -1 71 +1 69 -1

T56 Julian Menser 217 +7 73 +3 73 +3 71 +1

T62 Lucas Acevedo 218 +8 73 +3 74 +4 71 +1

7 Kentucky 835 281 272 282

T7 Jacob Settles 205 -5 71 +1 66 -4 68 -2

T14 Jack Schoenberger 208 -2 68 -2 68 -2 72 +2

T48 Jacob Lang 215 +5 68 -2 74 +4 73 +3

T48 Cole Stockard 215 +5 74 +4 72 +2 69 -1

T56 Luke Coyle 217 +7 77 +7 66 -4 74 +4

8 Alabama 837 285 278 274

T12 William Jennings 207 -3 70 E 69 -1 68 -2

T29 Jack Mitchell 210 E 73 +3 66 -4 71 +1

T38 Brycen Jones 212 +2 69 -1 73 +3 70 E

T42 Jonathan Griz 213 +3 73 +3 70 E 70 E

T48 Luke Powell 215 +5 75 +5 74 +4 66 -4

9 Mississippi State 839 276 285 278

6 Jackson Skinner 204 -6 64 -6 70 E 70 E

T14 Garrett Endicott 208 -2 67 -3 72 +2 69 -1

T45 Dain Richie 214 +4 72 +2 72 +2 70 E

T56 Drew Wilson 217 +7 73 +3 71 +1 73 +3
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T62 Ugo Malcor 218 +8 77 +7 72 +2 69 -1

10 Ohio State 848 286 282 280

T29 Jack Vojtko 210 E 70 E 70 E 70 E

T42 Joe Wilson IV 213 +3 74 +4 70 E 69 -1

T45 Timotej Formanek 214 +4 70 E 74 +4 70 E

T62 Vaughn Harber 218 +8 77 +7 70 E 71 +1

T68 Tyler Sabo 220 +10 72 +2 72 +2 76 +6

11 Connecticut 850 287 281 282

T21 Bradley Sawka 209 -1 72 +2 70 E 67 -3

T36 Connor Goode 211 +1 69 -1 69 -1 73 +3

T53 Caden Blanchette 216 +6 71 +1 69 -1 76 +6

T68 Kai Jun Huang 220 +10 75 +5 73 +3 72 +2

75 Matthew Costello 224 +14 75 +5 79 +9 70 E

12 Navy 871 281 298 292

T29 Chip Deegan 210 E 67 -3 70 E 73 +3

T38 Jack Tarzy 212 +2 68 -2 70 E 74 +4

73 Kaden Ausen 223 +13 72 +2 79 +9 72 +2

77 Ed Scott 229 +19 76 +6 80 +10 73 +3

78 Josh Durthaler 230 +20 74 +4 79 +9 77 +7
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Individuals

7 Thomas Curry Arkansas [IND] 205 -5 67 -3 69 -1 69 -1

14 Jon Ed Steed Vanderbilt [IND] 208 -2 70 E 71 +1 67 -3

T21 Chase Nevins Vanderbilt [IND] 209 -1 72 +2 70 E 67 -3

T21 Giedrius Mackelis Ohio State [IND] 209 -1 70 E 69 -1 70 E

29 Cameron Phillips Kentucky [IND] 210 E 67 -3 68 -2 75 +5

T38 Patrick McCann Florida State [IND] 212 +2 71 +1 73 +3 68 -2

T38 Ben Kelling Mississippi State [IND] 212 +2 69 -1 73 +3 70 E

42 Wilmer Edero Florida State [IND] 213 +3 71 +1 69 -1 73 +3

45 Michael Crocker Alabama [IND] 214 +4 68 -2 74 +4 72 +2

48 Hudson Wilt TCU [IND] 215 +5 72 +2 67 -3 76 +6

53 Connor Brown Alabama [IND] 216 +6 73 +3 68 -2 75 +5

T56 Brennan Korn Connecticut [IND] 217 +7 72 +2 70 E 75 +5

T56 Drew Jones Florida State [IND] 217 +7 73 +3 71 +1 73 +3

62 Finn Meister Ole Miss [IND] 218 +8 73 +3 73 +3 72 +2

67 Will Hartman Vanderbilt [IND] 219 +9 68 -2 79 +9 72 +2

68 McCoy Biagioli Michigan State [IND] 220 +10 74 +4 72 +2 74 +4

73 Hudson Mitchell Navy [IND] 223 +13 77 +7 72 +2 74 +4

76 Tristin Wisener Alabama [IND] 225 +15 72 +2 72 +2 81 +11
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